
The Music Clubhouse  

Calendar for Private Piano 
August, 2023 - May, 2024 

 

  

First day of lessons Sunday, August 13 

Performance Club classes 
(no private lessons this week - classes only) 

Monday, October 2 - Friday, 
October 6 

Halloween Costume Concerts Friday, October 27 and 
Saturday, October 28 

Fall Break (Music Clubhouse closed) Monday, November 20 – 
Sunday, November 26 

Holiday Recitals Friday, December 8 and 
Saturday, December 9 

Winter Break (Music Clubhouse closed) Wednesday, December 20 – 
Monday, January 1 

Lessons Resume Tuesday, January 2 

Friends and Family Ensemble Recitals Friday, February 16 and 
Saturday, February 17 

Spring Break (Music Clubhouse closed) Sunday, March 10 - Saturday, 
March 16 

Performance Club classes 
(no private lessons this week - classes only) 

Monday, April 1 - Friday, 
April 5 

Teacher Personal Leave (Music Clubhouse closed) Sunday, April 21 – Saturday, 
April 27 

Last day of classes and lessons Friday, May 17 

Spring Recitals Friday, May 17 and Saturday, 
May 18 

  

 


